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19th McGill Team Challenge 2014 - 2014-01-24 to 2014-01-25

Montreal

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Guelph GUE 130

 2 York YU 83

 3 Western WES 73

 4 Toronto UOT 63

 5 Victoria UVIC 40

 6 Sherbrooke UDES 38

 7 Laval LAV 30

 8 Montreal UMTL 29

 9 Windsor WIN 27

 10 Dalhousie DAL 25

 10 Ottawa GGEE 25

 12 McGill MCG 17

 13 McMaster MCMU 13

 14 Waterloo WAT 11

 14 Trinity Western TWU 11

 16 Saskachewan UOFS 10

 17 Uqao OUT 8

 18 Middlebury MIDD 7

 19 Queen's QU 5

 19 New Brunswick UNB 5

 21 Moncton UDM 3

 21 Lakehead LAKE 3

 23 Sfx SFX 2

 658.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 York YU 123

 2 Guelph GUE 117 . 50

 3 Sherbrooke UDES 89 . 50

 4 Laval LAV 52

 5 Ottawa GGEE 48

 6 Windsor WIN 47

 7 Toronto UOT 43 . 50

 8 Dalhousie DAL 24 . 50

 9 Western WES 22 . 50

 10 Victoria UVIC 22

 11 McGill MCG 21 . 50

 12 Middlebury MIDD 11

 13 Waterloo WAT 9

 14 Calgary UOFC 8

 15 Regina REG 5

 15 Queen's QU 5

 17 Sfx SFX 4

 17 Saskachewan UOFS 4
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19th McGill Team Challenge 2014 - 2014-01-24 to 2014-01-25

Montreal

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 19 New Brunswick UNB 3

 20 McMaster MCMU 2

 21 St-Thomas STU 1

 663.00Total


